
Verteilung der Gewerbesteuereinnahmen 
 auf die 

 gewerbesteuerpflichtigen Betriebe 

 

Vergleich zu den Vorjahren 
 

  
31.12.2003 
 

 
31.12.2004 

 
31.12.2005 

 
Veränderung 
absolut 

 
Veränderung 
 in % 

 
zahlen keine Gewerbesteuer 

 
1.564 

 
1.406 

 
1.602 

 
+ 196 

 
+ 13,94 % 

 
zahlen bis 50.000 € 
Gewerbesteuer 

 
  624 

 
  617 

 
655 

 
+  38 

 
+  6,16 % 

 
zahlen bis 250.000 € 
Gewerbesteuer 

 
   44 

 
   42 

 
   43 

 
+   1 

 
+  2,38 % 

 
zahlen über 250.000 € 
Gewerbesteuer 

 
   12 

 
   10 

 
   13 

 
+   3 

 
+ 30,00 % 

 
 
Insgesamt 

 
2.244 

 
2.075 

 
2.313 

 
+ 238 

 
+ 11,47 % 

 


	Vergleich zu den Vorjahren

